
ID Task Name % Complete Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

0 TRP - External Rollout 10 31 14 20% 210 days Mon 6/16/14 Fri 4/3/15

1 Preparing for Rollout 100% 55 days Thu 6/19/14 Wed 9/3/14

6 PINAL County  [493]  9/15 - 10/7 100% 95 days Mon 6/16/14 Fri 10/24/14

64 YUMA County [227,17] 10/20 - 11/07 54% 35 days Mon 9/22/14 Fri 11/7/14

124 YAVAPAI County [227,16]  11/12 - 11/26 0% 32 days Wed 10/15/14 Thu 11/27/14

193 NAVAJO County [100,4] 12/1 - 12/5 0% 27 days Mon 11/3/14 Tue 12/9/14

262 APACHE County [56,0] 12/8 - 12/12 0% 28 days Mon 11/10/14 Wed 12/17/14

326 LA PAZ County [56,1] 12/15 - 12/19 0% 28 days Mon 11/17/14 Wed 12/24/14

384 MARICOPA County [259,12] 12/22 -1/9 0% 38 days Mon 11/24/14 Wed 1/14/15

452 GILA County [105,3] 1/12 - 1/16 0% 28 days Mon 12/15/14 Wed 1/21/15

517 GRAHAM County [35,0] 1/20 - 1/23 0% 27 days Tue 12/23/14 Wed 1/28/15

574 GREENLEE County [15,4] 1/20 - 1/23 0% 27 days Tue 12/23/14 Wed 1/28/15

630 COCHISE County [135,3] 1/26 - 2/6 0% 31 days Mon 12/29/14 Mon 2/9/15

699 SANTA CRUZ County [60,1] 2/9 to 2/13 0% 28 days Mon 1/12/15 Wed 2/18/15

757 MOHAVE County [225,0] 2/17 - 3/6 0% 37 days Tue 1/20/15 Wed 3/11/15

824 COCONINO County [152,2]  3/9 - 3/20 0% 31 days Mon 2/9/15 Mon 3/23/15

888 PIMA County [65,0] 3/23 - 3/31 0% 30 days Mon 2/23/15 Fri 4/3/15

943 EXTERNAL CLEAN UP 0% 18 days Mon 12/8/14 Wed 12/31/14 Support Services

TRP - External Rollout 10 31 14 

1 Page 1 of 1 Fri 10/31/14 


